
ANNEXURE I

1. Name of Listed Entity
2. Quarterending

- Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited
- 30Jun-2017

. Composition of B
Title
(Mr./
Ms)

Nam
eof
the

Direc
tor

DI
N

IPla
I r'r

Category I Dat,eof
(Chairper I Appoint

son I ment
/Executive/ I

Non- I

Executive/ I

lndepende Inul
Nominee) 

|

Date I Ten
of I ur"

cessat 
Iron I

No of
Director
ship in
listed

entities
includin

g this
listed
entity

No of
members
hips in
AudiU

Stakehol
der

Committ
ee(s)

including
this

listed
entity

No of
post of
Chairp
erson

in
AudiU
Stakeh
older

Commit
tee

held in
listed

entities
includin
g this
listed
entity

I

Mr. Punit
Mak
haria

01
43

07

64

AAC

PM

448
1B

C&ED 01-Apr-
2076

5 7 1, 0

Mr. Gaut
am

Mak
haria

01

35

48
43

AAC

PM

448
2C

ED 01-Apr-
201.6

5 1, 0 0

Mr. Nirm
al

Kedi

a

00
05

07
69

AA
MP
K16

58E

ID 28Jul-
201,6

5 3 2 0

Mr. Ram

akan

t
Naya

k

00
1,2

98

54

AA
AP

N17
64A

ID 28-Jul-

201,6
5 4 3 2

Mr. Dine

sh

Modi

00
00
45
56

AAF

PM

381
1L

ID 28-Jul-
20L6

5 2 5 L

Mrs. Ranj

ana

Mak
haria

07
70
86
02

AA
BP

M1
o97
J

NED 10-Feb-
2017

7 0 0



ll. Composition of Comittees

Rist<lvtaffi

ryominalion@

of Board of DireEtors
Date(s) ot Ueetng fif ;m
previous quafter

Date(s)oru@
quarter

Name of tne comMee
gap between

'y two consecutive (in

10-Feb-2O!l

L7-May-20L7

v. Retateo@
Whether prio

Whethershare
RPT Not Applicable



Whether Oetaits
omnibus approval have been reviewed by Audit

vt.

1.

2.

3.

4.

Affirmations

The composition of B-oard of Directors is in terms of sEBl (Listing obligations and disclosurerequirements) Regulations, 201 5. _ yes
The composition of the following committees is in terms of sEBl(Listing obligations and disclosurerequirements) Regulations, 20 1-5a. AuditCommittee _ yes

b. Nomination & remuneration committee _ yes
c, Stakeholders relationship committee _ yes
d' Risk management committee (applicable to the top 100 tisted entities) - Not appticableThe committee members have oeen'mioe,aware of thiir powers, role and responsibilities asspecified in sEBt (Listing obligations ana dLctosur"r"qrii"rJnis; negutalons, 201s. - yesThe meetings of the oolro or directors ,no tn" ,uoG;;;iil"t have been conducted in themanner as specified in sEBl (Listing obligations ano oiscrosui"'r"quirer"nts) Regulations, 2015.-

ilr:Hr::t".,tand/or 
the report submitted in the previous quarter has been ptaced before Board of

b' Any comments/observations/advice of Board of Directors may be mentioned here:

Name
Designation

Chavan
Secretary &


