### **ANNEXURE I**

# Format to be submitted by listed entity on quarterly basis

Name of Listed Entity
 Quarter ending

- Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited - 30-Jun-2017

I. C	ompos	ition	of Boa	rd of Directo	rs					
Title (Mr./ Ms)	Nan e of the Direc tor	n D f N c	I P A N	Category (Chairper son /Executive/ Non- Executive/ Independe nt/ Nominee)	Date of Appoint ment	Date of cessat ion	Ten ure	No of Director ship in listed entities includin g this listed entity	No of members hips in Audit/ Stakeho der Committ ee(s) including this listed entity	Chairp erson I in Audit/ Stakeh older
Mr.	Punit Mak haria	01 43 07 64	AAC PM 448 1B	C & ED	01-Apr- 2016		5	1	1	0
Mr.	Gaut am Mak haria	01 35 48 43	AAC PM 448 2C	ED	01-Apr- 2016		5	1	0	0
Mr.	Nirm al Kedi a	00 05 07 69	AA MP K16 58E	ID	28-Jul- 2016		5	3	2	0
Mr.	Ram akan t Naya k	00 12 98 54	AA AP N17 64A	ID	28-Jul- 2016		5	4	3	2
Mr.	Dine sh Modi	00 00 45 56	AAF PM 381 1L	ID	28-Jul- 2016	• •	5	2	5	1
Mrs.	Ranj ana Mak haria	07 70 86 02	AA BP M1 097 J		10-Feb- 2017			1	0	0

### II. Composition of Comittees

Sr. No.	ommittee		
SI. NO.	Name of the Director	Category	Chairperson/Membership
1	Punit Makharia	C & ED	
2	Ramakant Nayak		Member
3		ID	Chairperson
5	Dinesh Modi	ID	Member

## Stakeholders Relationship Committee

Sr. No.	Name of the Director		
1		Category	Chairperson/Membership
T	Nirmal Kedia	ID	Member
2	Ramakant Navak	ID	
3	Dinesh Modi		Member
	Diffest would	ID	Chairperson

## **Risk Management Committee**

Sr. No.	Name of the Director		
	Hame of the Director	Category	Chairperson/Membership
			enanperson/weinbersnip

Nomina	tion and Remuneration Commi	ttee	
Sr. No.	Name of the Director	Category	Chaimannan (M
1	Nirmal Kedia		Chairperson/Membership
2	Ramakant Nayak	ID	Chairperson
3	Dinesh Modi		Member
		ID	Member

III. Meeting of Board of Directo	Drs	
Date(s) of Meeting (if any) in the previous quarter	quarter	Maximum gap between any two consecutive (in number of days)
10-Feb-2017	17-May-2017	95

IV. Meeting of Committees						
Name of the committee	Date(s) of meeting of the committee in the relevant quarter	Whether requirement of Quorum met (details)	meeting of the committee in the previous	Maximum gap between any two consecutive (in number of days)		
Audit Committee	17-May-2017	Yes	<i>quarter</i> 10-Feb-2017	95		
Nomination & Remuneration Committee			10-Feb-2017			
Stakeholders Relationship Committee	17-May-2017	Yes	10-Feb-2017			

V. Related Party Transactions	
Subject Whether prior approval of audit committee obtained Whether shareholder approval obtained for material RPT	Compliance status (Yes/No/NA) Yes Not Applicable

Whether details of RPT entered into pursuant to omnibus approval have been reviewed by Audit	Yes
Committee	τ.

#### VI. Affirmations

- 1. The composition of Board of Directors is in terms of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. Yes
- The composition of the following committees is in terms of SEBI(Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015
  - a. Audit Committee Yes
  - b. Nomination & remuneration committee Yes
  - c. Stakeholders relationship committee Yes
- d. Risk management committee (applicable to the top 100 listed entities) Not applicable
  3. The committee members have been made aware of their powers, role and responsibilities as
- specified in SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. Yes
  The meetings of the board of directors and the above committees have been conducted in the manner as specified in SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015.- Yes
- 5. a. This report and/or the report submitted in the previous quarter has been placed before Board of Directors. Yes

CALS &

b. Any comments/observations/advice of Board of Directors may be mentioned here:

Name Designation

2

Satish Chavan Company Secretary & Compliance office